Japanese Cuisine

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness.

Appetizers

Edamame (Steamed soy beans) $3.45
Age Tofu (Deep fried bean curd served w/ special sauce $3.45
Yakitori (2) (Skewered chicken or beef) $3.65
Pork Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings) $3.95
Chicken Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings) $3.95
Vegetable Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings) $3.95
Tempura (deep fried shrimp and veggies) $5.65
Teriyaki Chicken Wings (6) $4.55
Grilled Rice Ball (4) $5.65

Soup & Salad

Clear Soup (w/ mushrooms and scallions) $1.60
Miso Soup (w/ tofu, seaweed and mushroooms) $1.60
Onion Soup $1.60
House Salad $1.60
Tofu Salad $3.25
Seaweed Salad $3.95
Grilled Chicken Salad $5.95
Grilled Shrimp Salad $7.25
Squid Salad $4.95

Entrees



Your choice of Hibachi or Teriyaki. All entrees include a choice of fried or steamed rice with
vegetables. Brown rice is and extra $0.80. Each entree comes with a 4 oz. sauce on the side.

Choice of white, ginger or mustard sauce.

Single Entrees

Chicken

Tofu

Vegetable

Steak

Shrimp

Pork

Scallops

Salmon

Jumbo Shrimp
Flounder

Filet Mignon (6 oz.)
Filet Mignon (10 oz.)

Combination Entrees

Chicken & Shrimp
Chicken & Steak
Chicken & Scallops
Steak & Shrimp

Steak & Scallops

Jumbo Shrimp & Chicken
Jumbo Shrimp & Scallops
Salmon & Chicken
Salmon & Steak

Salmon & Shrimp
Salmon & Scallops

Chef's Specials

Your choice of fried rice or steamed rice. Brown rice is an extra S0.80.

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.25
$7.25
$6.95
$10.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$17.95

$10.25
$10.25
$11.95
$11.25
$12.95
$11.95
$13.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$13.95



Yakitori (Skewered beef or chicken with veggies)

Chicken Katsu (Deep fried chicken with shredded lettuce)
Ton Katsu (Deep fried pork chop with shredded lettuce)
Ginger Beef or Chicken (Served with veggies)

Miso Chicken or Beef (Served with veggies)

Grilled Beef (Served with veggies)

Tempura Shrimp (Served with veggies)

Una Don (Barbeque eel with veggies)

Japanese Curry w. Chicken or Steak (Brown curry with potatoes, carrots, and onions)

Health & Diet Dishes

$7.25
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$10.95
$8.95

Lunch served 11 am to 3 pm. These dishes are served with steamed rice and vegetable sauce on

the side. Brown rice is an extra $0.80.

Steamed Mixed Veggies

Steamed Chicken (with veggies)

Steamed Tofu (with veggies)

Steamed Shrimp (with veggies)

Steamed Chicken and Shrimp (with veggies)

Udon

Japanese noodles in soup or cooked Hibachi style.

Vegetable

Chicken (Served with veggies)

Shrimp (Served with veggies)

Tempura Shrimp (Served with veggies)

House (Served with veggies, chicken, shrimp and scallops

Soba

Wheat noodles in Soup or cooked Hibachi style.

Vegetable

LUNCH
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.65
$5.65

DINNER
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$8.85
$8.85

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$10.95

$7.95



Chicken (Served with veggies)
Grilled Beef (Served with veggies)
Shrimp (Served with veggies)

House (Served with veggies, chicken, shrimp and scallops)

Side Orders

Vegetable (Zucchini, onion and mushrooms)

Broccoli, Mushroom or Zucchini
Chicken

Shrimp or Steak
Jumbo Shrimp (6)
Scallops (6)

Steamed Rice

Fried Rice

Brown Rice

White Sauce (4 oz.)
Ginger Sauce (4 0z.)
Mustard Sauce (4 0z.)
Hot Chili Sauce (2 oz.)

Children's Plates
French Fries

Chicken Wings (4) with French Fries
Chicken Wings (4) with Fried Rice
Chicken Tenders with French Fries
Chicken Tenders with Fried Rice
Fried Shrimp with French Fries
Fried Shrimp with Fried Rice

Beverages

Soda or Tea
Bottled Water
Hot Green Tea

$7.95
$8.95
$8.95

$10.95

$1.60
$2.00
$4.00
$4.70
$7.00
$7.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.45

$2.50
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$1.65
$1.65
$1.65



Coffee

Desserts
Green Tea Ice Cream
Red Bean Ice Cream
Ginger Ice Cream
Mango ice Cream
Fried Doughnuts (5)
Sesame Balls (6)
Crispy Buns (3)

Chinese Cuisine

Appetizers

Egg Roll

Spring Roll

Chicken Wings (6)

¥ Szechuan Chicken Wings (6)
Wonton in Spicy Sesame Sauce (6)
Crabmeat Cheeese Wonton (6)
Sesame Cold Noodles

Barbeque Roast Pork

Soup

Wonton Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Vegetable Soup

Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup
¥ Hot & Sour Soup

Egg Drop Wonton Soup
Chicken Corn Soup

Tofu & Vegetable Soup

$1.65

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

$1.25
$1.45
$4.25
$4.55
$3.65
$3.95
$4.55
$4.95

$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.25



Lo Mein

Vegetable

Chicken or Roast Pork

Beef or Shrimp

House Special (Shrimp, chicken and roast pork

Mei Fun

Thin rice noodles.

Vegetable or Chicken
Beef or Shrimp

¥ Singapore Style
House Mei Fun

Fried Rice

Vegetable

Chicken or Roast Pork
Beef or Shrimp

House Special

Chef's Specialties

SMALL
$4.75
$4.75
$4.95

SMALL
$4.75
$4.75
$4.95

Served with steamed rice or fried rice. Brown rice is an extra $0.80.

¥ Crispy Scallion Chicken
Sesame Chicken

1 General Tso's Chicken
¥ Orange Chicken

¥ Dynasty Chicken
Hawaiian Chicken
Cantonese Chicken
Lemon Chicken

LARGE
$6.75
$6.75
$6.95
$7.95

$7.55
$8.55
$8.95
$8.95

LARGE
$6.75
$6.75
$6.95
$7.95

$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25



Chicken with String Beans

¥ Fire Cracker Chicken

Steamed Flounder with Scallion and Ginger
Chicken or Beef with Choi Sum

Chicken or Beef with Bok Choy

¥ Mongolian Beef

¥ Chicken or Beef with Curry Sauce

¥ Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

¥ Fire Cracker Shrimp (Prawns with onions in a sweet chili sauce)
¥ Szechuan Chicken and Shrimp

Beef & Scallop (Stir fried with snow peas, water chestnuts and mushrooms in brown

sauce
Shrimp & Scallop with Black Bean Sauce

Triple Delight (Shrimp, chicken and roast pork with veggies in brown sauce)
Seafood Delight (Shrimp, scallop and crab meat with veggies in white sauce)
Moo Shu Shrimp of Beef

Moo Shu Chicken or Vegetable (Served with 4 thin pancakes and plum sauce)
¥ Eggplant with Garlic Sauce

Family Style Bean Curd

Tofu with Mushroom

Salt and Pepper Tofu

1 Ma Po Tofu

Sesame Tofu

Combination Platter

$9.25
$9.25
$10.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25

$11.95

$12.95
$11.95
$12.95
$10.25
$9.25
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

Lunch served 11:00 am - 3:00 pm. Served with fried rice or steamed rice and egg roll or 1 piece

crabmeat cheese wonton. Brown rice is an extra $0.80.

¥ Crispy Scallion Chicken
T General Tso's Chicken
Sesame Chicken

¥ Dynasty Chicken
Hawaiian Chicken

Honey Chicken

LUNCH
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

DINNER
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65



Sweet and Sour Chicken

F Hunan Chicken

¥ Sa Cha Chicken

¥ Fire Cracker Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken

1 Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce
Lemongrass Chicken

¥ Kung Pow Chicken

Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with String Bean

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Chicken or Roast Pork Chow Mein
Chicken or Roast Pork with Mixed Veggies
¥ Chicken or Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce
Chicken with Mushroom and Cashew Nuts
Barbeque Roast Pork

Beef with Broccoli

Green Pepper Steak

Beef Chow Mein

¥ Sa Cha Beef

Beef with Mixed Veggies

¥ Beef with Garlic Sauce

T Beef with Black Pepper Sauce
Shrimp with Mixed Veggies

Shrimp with Broccoli

¥ Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

1 Shrimp with Black Pepper Sauce
¥ Sa Cha Shrimp

Shrimp Chow Mein

Shrimp and Chicken with Broccoli
Mixed Chinese Veggies

1 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Vegetable Chow Mein

¥ Eggplant with Garlic Sauce

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.35
$5.35
$5.35
$5.35
$5.35
$5.35
$5.35
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95

$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.85
$8.85
$8.85
$8.85
$8.85
$8.85
$8.85
$7.35
$7.35
$7.35
$7.35



Children's Plates

French Fries $2.50
Chicken Wings (4) with French Fries $5.25
Chicken Wings (4) with Fried Rice $5.25
Chicken Tenders with French Fries $5.25
Chicken Tenders with Fried Rice $5.25
Fried Shrimp with French Fries $5.25
Fried Shrimp with Fried Rice $5.25
Beverages

Soda or Tea $1.65
Bottled Water $1.65
Hot Green Tea $1.65
Coffee $1.65
Desserts

Green Tea Ice Cream $2.95
Red Bean Ice Cream $2.95
Ginger Ice Cream $2.95
Mango ice Cream $2.95
Fried Doughnuts (5) $2.95
Sesame Balls (6) $2.95

Crispy Buns (3) $2.95



