Japanese Cuisine

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Appetizers

Edamame (Steamed soy beans)	\$3.45
Age Tofu (Deep fried bean curd served w/ special sauce	\$3.45
Yakitori (2) (Skewered chicken or beef)	\$3.65
Pork Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings)	\$3.95
Chicken Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings)	\$3.95
Vegetable Gyoza (6) (Pan fried or steamed dumplings)	\$3.95
Tempura (deep fried shrimp and veggies)	\$5.65
Teriyaki Chicken Wings (6)	\$4.55
Grilled Rice Ball (4)	\$5.65

Soup & Salad

Clear Soup (w/ mushrooms and scallions)	\$1.60
Miso Soup (w/ tofu, seaweed and mushroooms)	\$1.60
Onion Soup	\$1.60
House Salad	\$1.60
Tofu Salad	\$3.25
Seaweed Salad	\$3.95
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$5.95
Grilled Shrimp Salad	\$7.25
Squid Salad	\$4.95

Entrees

Your choice of Hibachi or Teriyaki. All entrees include a choice of fried or steamed rice with vegetables. Brown rice is and extra \$0.80. Each entree comes with a 4 oz. sauce on the side. Choice of white, ginger or mustard sauce.

Single Entrees

Chicken	\$5.95
Tofu	\$5.95
Vegetable	\$5.95
Steak	\$7.25
Shrimp	\$7.25
Pork	\$6.95
Scallops	\$10.95
Salmon	\$9.95
Jumbo Shrimp	\$9.95
Flounder	\$9.95
Filet Mignon (6 oz.)	\$9.95
Filet Mignon (10 oz.)	\$17.95
Combination Entrees	
Chicken & Shrimp	\$10.25
Chicken & Steak	\$10.25
Chicken & Scallops	\$11.95
Steak & Shrimp	\$11.25
Steak & Scallops	\$12.95
Jumbo Shrimp & Chicken	\$11.95
Jumbo Shrimp & Scallops	\$13.95
Salmon & Chicken	\$12.95
Salmon & Steak	\$12.95

Chef's Specials

Salmon & Shrimp

Salmon & Scallops

Your choice of fried rice or steamed rice. Brown rice is an extra \$0.80.

\$12.95

\$13.95

Yakitori (Skewered beef or chicken with veggies)	\$7.25
Chicken Katsu (Deep fried chicken with shredded lettuce)	\$7.95
Ton Katsu (Deep fried pork chop with shredded lettuce)	\$7.95
Ginger Beef or Chicken (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Miso Chicken or Beef (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Grilled Beef (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Tempura Shrimp (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Una Don (Barbeque eel with veggies)	\$10.95
Japanese Curry w. Chicken or Steak (Brown curry with potatoes, carrots, and onions)	\$8.95

Health & Diet Dishes

Lunch served 11 am to 3 pm. These dishes are served with steamed rice and vegetable sauce on the side. Brown rice is an extra \$0.80.

	LUNCH DINNER
Steamed Mixed Veggies	\$5.25 \$7.65
Steamed Chicken (with veggies)	\$5.25 \$7.65
Steamed Tofu (with veggies)	\$5.25 \$7.65
Steamed Shrimp (with veggies)	\$5.65 \$8.85
Steamed Chicken and Shrimp (with veggies)	\$5.65 \$8.85

Udon

Japanese noodles in soup or cooked Hibachi style.

Vegetable	\$7.95
Chicken (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Shrimp (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Tempura Shrimp (Served with veggies)	\$8.95
House (Served with veggies, chicken, shrimp and scallops	\$10.95

Soba

Wheat noodles in Soup or cooked Hibachi style.

Vegetable	\$7.95
-----------	--------

Chicken (Served with veggies)	\$7.95
Grilled Beef (Served with veggies)	\$8.95
Shrimp (Served with veggies)	\$8.95
House (Served with veggies, chicken, shrimp and scallops)	\$10.95
Side Orders	
Vegetable (Zucchini, onion and mushrooms)	\$1.60
Broccoli, Mushroom or Zucchini	\$2.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Shrimp or Steak	\$4.70
Jumbo Shrimp (6)	\$7.00
Scallops (6)	\$7.00
Steamed Rice	\$1.50
Fried Rice	\$2.50
Brown Rice	\$3.00
White Sauce (4 oz.)	\$0.90
Ginger Sauce (4 oz.)	\$0.90
Mustard Sauce (4 oz.)	\$0.90
Hot Chili Sauce (2 oz.)	\$0.45
Children's Plates	
French Fries	\$2.50
Chicken Wings (4) with French Fries	\$5.25
Chicken Wings (4) with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Chicken Tenders with French Fries	\$5.25
Chicken Tenders with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Fried Shrimp with French Fries	\$5.25
Fried Shrimp with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Beverages	
Soda or Tea	\$1.65
Bottled Water	\$1.65
Hot Green Tea	\$1.65

Coffee	\$1.65
Desserts	
Green Tea Ice Cream	\$2.95
Red Bean Ice Cream	\$2.95
Ginger Ice Cream	\$2.95
Mango ice Cream	\$2.95
Fried Doughnuts (5)	\$2.95
Sesame Balls (6)	\$2.95
Crispy Buns (3)	\$2.95
Chinese Cuisine	
Appetizers	
Egg Roll	\$1.25
Spring Roll	\$1.45
Chicken Wings (6)	\$4.25
‡ Szechuan Chicken Wings (6)	\$4.55
Wonton in Spicy Sesame Sauce (6)	\$3.65
Crabmeat Cheese Wonton (6)	\$3.95
Sesame Cold Noodles	\$4.55
Barbeque Roast Pork	\$4.95
Soup	
Wonton Soup	\$1.60
Egg Drop Soup	\$1.60
Vegetable Soup	\$1.60
Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup	\$1.60
‡ Hot & Sour Soup	\$2.00
Egg Drop Wonton Soup	\$2.50
Chicken Corn Soup	\$2.50
Tofu & Vegetable Soup	\$3.25

-	78 /	•
		ein
	TAT	

	Small	LARGE
Vegetable	\$4.75	\$6.75
Chicken or Roast Pork	\$4.75	\$6.75
Beef or Shrimp	\$4.95	\$6.95
House Special (Shrimp, chicken and roast pork		\$7.95

Mei Fun

Thin rice noodles.

Vegetable or Chicken	\$7.55
Beef or Shrimp	\$8.55
‡ Singapore Style	\$8.95
House Mei Fun	\$8.95

Fried Rice

	SMALL	LARGE
Vegetable	\$4.75	\$6.75
Chicken or Roast Pork	\$4.75	\$6.75
Beef or Shrimp	\$4.95	\$6.95
House Special		\$7.95

Chef's Specialties

Served with steamed rice or fried rice. Brown rice is an extra \$0.80.

‡ Crispy Scallion Chicken	\$9.25
Sesame Chicken	\$9.25
‡ General Tso's Chicken	\$9.25
‡ Orange Chicken	\$9.25
‡ Dynasty Chicken	\$9.25
Hawaiian Chicken	\$9.25
Cantonese Chicken	\$9.25
Lemon Chicken	\$9.25

Chicken with String Beans	\$9.25
‡ Fire Cracker Chicken	\$9.25
Steamed Flounder with Scallion and Ginger	\$10.25
Chicken or Beef with Choi Sum	\$9.25
Chicken or Beef with Bok Choy	\$9.25
‡ Mongolian Beef	\$9.25
‡ Chicken or Beef with Curry Sauce	\$9.25
‡ Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$10.25
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$10.25
‡ Fire Cracker Shrimp (Prawns with onions in a sweet chili sauce)	\$10.25
‡ Szechuan Chicken and Shrimp	\$10.25
Beef & Scallop (Stir fried with snow peas, water chestnuts and mushrooms in brown sauce	\$11.95
Shrimp & Scallop with Black Bean Sauce	\$12.95
Triple Delight (Shrimp, chicken and roast pork with veggies in brown sauce)	\$11.95
Seafood Delight (Shrimp, scallop and crab meat with veggies in white sauce)	\$12.95
Moo Shu Shrimp of Beef	\$10.25
Moo Shu Chicken or Vegetable (Served with 4 thin pancakes and plum sauce)	\$9.25
‡ Eggplant with Garlic Sauce	\$7.95
Family Style Bean Curd	\$7.95
Tofu with Mushroom	\$7.95
Salt and Pepper Tofu	\$7.95
‡ Ma Po Tofu	\$7.95
Sesame Tofu	\$7.95

Combination Platter

Lunch served 11:00 am - 3:00 pm. Served with fried rice or steamed rice and egg roll or 1 piece crabmeat cheese wonton. Brown rice is an extra \$0.80.

	LUNCH	DINNER
‡ Crispy Scallion Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
‡ General Tso's Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
Sesame Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
‡ Dynasty Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
Hawaiian Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
Honey Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65

	¢ E 0 E	67 (5
Sweet and Sour Chicken	•	\$7.65
‡ Hunan Chicken	•	\$7.65
‡ Sa Cha Chicken	-	\$7.65
‡ Fire Cracker Chicken	-	\$7.65
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
‡ Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce	\$5.25	\$7.65
Lemongrass Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
‡ Kung Pow Chicken	\$5.25	\$7.65
Chicken with Broccoli	\$5.25	\$7.65
Chicken with String Bean	\$5.25	\$7.65
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$5.25	\$7.65
Chicken or Roast Pork Chow Mein	\$5.25	\$7.65
Chicken or Roast Pork with Mixed Veggies	\$5.25	\$7.65
‡ Chicken or Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$5.25	\$7.65
Chicken with Mushroom and Cashew Nuts	\$5.25	\$7.65
Barbeque Roast Pork	\$5.25	\$7.65
Beef with Broccoli	\$5.35	\$7.95
Green Pepper Steak	\$5.35	\$7.95
Beef Chow Mein	\$5.35	\$7.95
‡ Sa Cha Beef	\$5.35	\$7.95
Beef with Mixed Veggies	\$5.35	\$7.95
‡ Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$5.35	\$7.95
Beef with Black Pepper Sauce	\$5.35	\$7.95
Shrimp with Mixed Veggies	-	\$8.85
Shrimp with Broccoli	-	\$8.85
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	=	\$8.85
Shrimp with Black Pepper Sauce	-	\$8.85
‡ Sa Cha Shrimp	\$5.65	-
Shrimp Chow Mein	•	\$8.85
Shrimp and Chicken with Broccoli	\$5.65	-
Mixed Chinese Veggies	\$4.95	_
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$4.95	-
Vegetable Chow Mein	-	\$7.35
‡ Eggplant with Garlic Sauce	\$4.95	-
1 -33F (2010) - 341 (10 94400	¥ 1.75	Ţ7.33

Children's Plates	
French Fries	\$2.50
Chicken Wings (4) with French Fries	\$5.25
Chicken Wings (4) with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Chicken Tenders with French Fries	\$5.25
Chicken Tenders with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Fried Shrimp with French Fries	\$5.25
Fried Shrimp with Fried Rice	\$5.25
Beverages	
Soda or Tea	\$1.65
Bottled Water	\$1.65
Hot Green Tea	\$1.65
Coffee	\$1.65
Desserts	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Green Tea Ice Cream	\$2.95
Red Bean Ice Cream	\$2.95
Ginger Ice Cream	\$2.95
Mango ice Cream	\$2.95
Fried Doughnuts (5)	\$2.95
Sesame Balls (6)	\$2.95
Crispy Buns (3)	\$2.95